
ID Task Name CBTS PM Finish

0 NGTS Program Schedule 21-Aug-2016 Kenton F. Massey Tue 2/14/17

1 1 Ohio Lottery Commission *** Waiting on OneNetwork Connectivity to begin migrations Colin Klenner Fri 9/16/16

2 2 OTC  @ 900 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 12/6/16

1 1 OTC - Wave 1 TOC @ 24 Endpoints Colin Klenner Thu 8/11/16

2 2 OTC - Wave 2 Admin Building @ 200 Endpoints Colin Klenner Thu 9/29/16

3 3 OTC - Wave 3 Service &Toll Plaza & Maintenance @ 40 Endpoints Colin Klenner Mon 9/19/16

4 4 OTC Remote Locations TP-151 Colin Klenner Mon 9/19/16

5 5 OTC - Wave last - Call Center - Final Cut @ 12 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 12/6/16

3 3 Cleveland RTA - @ 1180 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 10/25/16

1 1 Cleveland RTA - Phase 1 @ 20 Endpoints Colin Klenner Thu 6/23/16

2 2 Cleveland RTA Phase 2 @ 50 Endpoints - Contact Center Colin Klenner Thu 8/25/16

3 3 MAIN OFFICE  TP, CSC flrs 6,5,4 @ 142 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 10/25/16

4 4 ODRC - 16 Sites @ 2000 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 2/14/17

1 1 ODRC - Ashtabula-and -Painesville @ 12 Endpoints Colin Klenner Thu 6/30/16

2 2 ODRC - NCI (Noble Correction Institution) @ 230 Endpoints Colin Klenner Thu 7/21/16

3 3 ODRC - NERC Northeast Reintegration Center @ 110 Endpoints Colin Klenner Fri 1/6/17

4 4 ODRC - Youngstown APA @ 35 Endpoints Colin Klenner Wed 1/25/17

5 5 ODRC - Lima APA @ 64 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 2/14/17

5 5 NGTS Ohio Veterans Georgeville - 30 Endpoints Colin Klenner Tue 8/23/16

6 6 DOT - HQ and Districts @ 5549 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 9/21/16

1 1 DOT - District #1 @ 350 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Mon 6/13/16

2 2 DOT - District #11 @ 370 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 6/28/16

3 3 DOT - District 10 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 8/17/16

4 4 DOT - District 9 @ 290 endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 8/23/16

5 5 DOT - District 8 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 8/24/16

6 6 DOT - District 2 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 8/30/16

7 7 DOT Contact Center CO (HQ) @ 1180 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Fri 9/2/16

8 8 DOT - CO @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Fri 9/2/16

9 9 DOT - District 4 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Thu 9/8/16
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10 10 DOT - District 12 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 9/7/16

11 11 DOT - District 7 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 9/13/16

12 12 DOT - District 3 @ 200 endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 9/14/16

13 13 DOT - District 5 @ 280 endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 9/20/16

14 14 DOT - District 6 @ 280 endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 9/21/16

7 7 DPS @ 2584 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Mon 10/3/16

1 1 DPS - ODPS IT @147 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 7/12/16

2 2 DPS - OCJS @ 47 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 6/29/16

3 3 DPS - EMS @ 52 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 6/29/16

4 4 DPS - Fiscal @ 160 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Thu 5/26/16

5 5 DPS - PISG @ 14 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Fri 6/10/16

6 6 DPS - Facilities @ 19 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Wed 6/8/16

7 7 DPS - Homeland Security @ 100 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 8/9/16

8 8 DPS - Lower Level @ 100 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 8/9/16

9 9 DPS - 5th Floor @ 100 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 8/30/16

10 10 DPS - 4th Floor @ 100 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Tue 9/13/16

11 11 DPS Remaining Endpoints - yet to scheduled Kerrie Flint Mon 10/3/16

8 8 Ohio Housing Finance Agency @ 186 Kerrie Flint Thu 11/10/16

9 9 OOD IVR Kerrie Flint Tue 7/12/16

10 10 CSS - Counties Kerrie Flint Fri 11/4/16

1 1 CSS - Washington JFS @ 187 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Thu 9/15/16

2 2 CSS - Jackson Co @ 80 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Fri 9/30/16

3 3 Allen Co @ 200 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Thu 9/29/16

4 4 Richland County @ 200 Endpoints Kerrie Flint Fri 11/4/16

11 11 ZOOM Migration Master Brad Runkle Mon 9/5/16

12 12 VOSS Project Brad Runkle Fri 10/28/16

1 1 VOSS Overbuild Brad Runkle Mon 8/29/16

9 2 VOSS Onboarding Brad Runkle Fri 10/28/16

13 13 UCCX Upgrades Brad Runkle Mon 11/28/16
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1 1 UCCX Upgrades Brad Runkle Mon 11/28/16

2 1.1 Planning Brad Runkle Fri 7/22/16

6 1.2 Test Plan Brad Runkle Fri 8/12/16

19 1.3 Implementation UCCX1 Brad Runkle Wed 10/5/16

26 1.4 Implementation UCCX2 Brad Runkle Mon 11/28/16

14 14 E911 Audit Brad Runkle Tue 8/23/16

1 1 E911 Audit for NGTS Customers Brad Runkle Tue 8/23/16

15 15 DOH - 6 Sites - WIC @ 300 Endpoints Brad Runkle Mon 10/24/16

16 16 DOH Lab @ 100 endpoints Brad Runkle Mon 8/29/16

17 17 Centrex Remaining Brad Runkle Tue 7/19/16

1 1 OH (Overhead) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

2 2 .NS (Non-State Customers) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

3 3 AGO Brad Runkle Fri 1/8/16

4 4 AGR Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

5 5 AIR* Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

6 6 ART Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

7 7 ATH Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

8 8 AUD Brad Runkle Mon 4/18/16

9 9 BOR Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

10 10 BWC Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

11 11 COM Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

12 12 CSR AB (Capital Square Review and Advisory Board) Brad Runkle Tue 7/19/16

13 13 DAS Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

14 14 DEV (ODSA) Brad Runkle Wed 3/16/16

15 15 DMH (MHAS) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

16 16 DMR (DODD) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

17 17 DNR Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

18 18 DOH Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

19 19 DOT Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

20 20 DPS Brad Runkle Wed 6/29/16

21 21 DRC Brad Runkle Mon 4/18/16
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22 22 DYS Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

23 23 EDU Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

24 24 ELC Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

25 25 EPA Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

26 26 ETC (Ethics Commision) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

27 27 EXP Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

28 28 GOV Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

29 29 GSD (part of DAS surface Rd.) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

30 30 HFA Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

31 31 INS* Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

32 32 JCR (joint committee on agency rule review) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

33 33 JFS Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

34 34 JSC (Judiciary/Supreme Court) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

35 35 LIB Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

36 36 LOT Brad Runkle Fri 3/11/16

37 37 MED Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

38 38 NUR Brad Runkle Fri 1/1/16

39 39 OCC Brad Runkle

40 40 OBM Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

41 41 OIC Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

42 42 OLA* Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

43 43 OSB Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

44 44 OSD Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

45 45 OSU Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

46 46 PRX Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

47 47 PUB Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

48 48 PUC Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

49 49 RSC Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

50 50 SOS Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

51 51 TAX Brad Runkle Tue 7/5/16

52 52 TOS Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15
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53 53 Z50 (Universities) Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15

54 54 OGT Brad Runkle Fri 2/26/16

55 55 DHS (Part of DPS) - homeland security Brad Runkle Wed 12/30/15
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